Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
COLLEGE OF Law  Tel: + 91 22 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcoliege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com
Fresse ey e e o, - - s ce R Do D e e i D S e S Y S 0

te— 3102024

({34

e N i
('fc«i

Ref No. ATTENDANCE OF GANDHI JAYANTI QUIZ COMPETITION
:Timestamp  Email Address iName of the Students Course
10/2/2021 ,
___11:04:57 tanyasharma12021998@gmail.com Tanya shabma ~ ‘lim1year
10/2/2021- 'FYLLB-
11:05:26 aanchaldogra8@gmail.com §Aancha| Dogra 12020
10/2/2021 j f
11:05:46: kajalrvn@gmall com Kajal Shukla 3years LLB'
10/2/2021 LLB 3
_ ... 11:06:25 rajbharpriyanka343@gmail.com  Priyanka Rajbhar =~ ‘Years _
10/2/2021°
11:06:55 rameshyadav35579@gmail.com  Rameshchandra T. Yadav TYBLS
10/2/2021 Z '
_ 11:09:56 . deshmukhdishaO@gmail.com DishaDeshmukh ~  TyBLS
10/2/2021
11:10:13 ramya.vaidhya@gmail.com Ramya Vaidhyanathan  LLM
10/2/2021° TYBLS
_11:11:12.sejalhonde21@gmail.com _ ~Honde Shejal Shankar ~ [LLB )
10/2/2021 'BLS LLB 1
- 11:11:39 sakshimohale@gmail.com———  Sakshi Santosh Mohale .~ styear
10/2/2021 ‘LL.B.3
11:12:15  kalpeshrajgor@gmail.com Kalpesh Arvind Rajgor ~ years
10/2/2021
11:12:38: adv.roshangaud@gmail.com ‘Roshan Rajesh gaud LL.M.
? 10/2/2021; | FYLLB
. 11:14:35 vandanapan05@gmail.com  'VandanaPandey  SEM2_
10/2/2021" ’ é
; 11:15:03 aarti15shukla@gmail.com ‘Aarti Shukla ‘TYLLB
; 10/2/2021
i 11:15:14 meenabablu900@gmail.com | Bablu GilyaramMeena ~ LLB
10/2/2021 . NEERAJ FATEH
- 11:15:22 neerajs1981@gmail.com BAHADUR KAMALA DEVI BLSLLB
10/2/2021; g 5 years
____11:15:25; shettyamisha2601@gmail.com Amisha Ashith Shetty ‘BLSLLB
©10/2/2021" 'LL.B 5yrs
11:15: 46 pradnyavkhare@gmail.com Pradnya Vijay Khare course
10/2/2021, {Darshaneshwar Kumar
__11:16:10_ hawaldardarshan@gmail.com  Hawaldar ~ TYLLB
TRUE - COPY

Dr. (Mrs.) Madhura Kalamkar

}/C Principal

Hindi \wuya Prachar *. “iti's College of Law,
Ramnisanian Jhunj ‘m .;ala College Premises,
Opp. Railway Slauon Ghatkopar (W),
Mumbai- 400086




